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Rivier University Department of Athletics
Media List

Rivier University Sports Information Director:	Anthony Perry (aperry@rivier.edu); 603-897-8760

**Please email all game scores and game stories to the following people. If you have any questions, please contact Rivier University SID Anthony Perry. Thank You. **

Media Outlet		Email Address			Contact		Email Address                    

Nashua Telegraph:	sports@nashuatelegraph.com	& Tom King:	tking56765@aol.com 

Union Leader:		sports@unionleader.com 	 

Eagle Tribune:		sports@eagletribune.com 	& Bill Burt:	bburt@eagletribune.com

Boston Herald:		sports@bostonherald.com 

Boston Globe: 		sports@globe.com 

Lowell Sun:		dwhitton@lowellsun.com 

Worcester Telegram:	sports@telegram.com		& Jen Toland:	jtoland@telegram.com 

WMUR-TV:		sports@wmur.com 

Easy to copy and paste layout:

aperry@rivier.edu; sports@nashuatelegraph.com; tking56765@aol.com; sports@unionleader.com;   sports@bostonherald.com; sports@globe.com; dwhitton@lowellsun.com; sports@telegram.com;  jtoland@telegram.com; sports@eagletribune.com; bburt@eagletribune.com; sports@wmur.com; 

image1.jpeg




